
cnn 24813

I.D.: 82620012

Data publicarii	22.05.23	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.100,42 RON - 5.100,42 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON TEAVA APA DN32 PN10 850 Buc 3,6975 3.142,8571 COT MIXT DN 32x1 FE 15 Buc 5,8824 88,2353 MUFA MIXTA DN 25X1"FE 15 Buc 5,8824 88,2353 MUFA MIXTA DN 25x3/4 FE 40 Buc 2,5210 100,8403 TEU MIXT DN 32x25x32 6 Buc 11,7647 70,5882 TEAVA SCURG 110 1M 20 Buc 14,2857 285,7143 CAPAC SCURG 110 20 Buc 3,3613 67,2269 REDUS BRONZ 1-3/4 15 Buc 5,5462 83,1933 FERRO ROBINET FLUTURE FF 3/4 40 Buc 21,8487 873,9496 MUFA MIXTA DN 32X1 FE 15 Buc 3,7815 56,7227 CANEPA FUIOR 4 Buc 3,3613 13,4454 COT ZN NR 1 3/4 40 Buc 5,0420 201,6807 655029 PASTA CANEPA 460G 2 Buc 13,8655 27,7311 5100,4202
